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Property
Length (mm)

Vacuum Motor Wattage
(W)

Capacity (L)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Voltage

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Vacuum Airflow (Litres per
Second)

Value

360

400

480

375

240

120

40

49

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Numatic NX300 240V Pro
Cordless Wet Vacuum
Cleaner - Including 1 Battery &
Charger

Variant code: 16-WBV370NX1

The WBV370NX Pro Cordless Wet Vacuum is the
newest addition to the NX300 Pro Cordless
range. Equipped with NX300 36V Battery
Technology and 400W digital motor.

Features:

¢ 40 minutes of cordless cleaning.

e Convenient and versatile design,
effectively clearing up spillages, leaving
floors clean, dry and safe.

¢ Providing high-performance powerful
cleaning with our 400W digital motor in
either wet or dry mode.

* Recharges to 80% in just one hour and
has a clear LCD battery status display

Includes battery and charger
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