



## Numatic NX300 240V Pro Cordless Wet Vacuum Cleaner – Including 1 Battery & Charger

Variant code: 16-WBV370NX1

The WBV370NX Pro Cordless Wet Vacuum is the newest addition to the NX300 Pro Cordless range. Equipped with NX300 36V Battery Technology and 400W digital motor.

## Features:

- 40 minutes of cordless cleaning.
- Convenient and versatile design, effectively clearing up spillages, leaving floors clean, dry and safe.
- Providing high-performance powerful cleaning with our 400W digital motor in either wet or dry mode.
- Recharges to 80% in just one hour and has a clear LCD battery status display

Includes battery and charger

Property	Value
Length (mm)	360
Vacuum Motor Wattage (W)	400
Capacity (L)	9
Width (mm)	480
Height (mm)	375
Voltage	240
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	120
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	40
Vacuum Airflow (Litres per Second)	49